
 
Winter 1 2021-22  

Girls U14  
 
 
 

1. Home team must provide a game ball. 
2. Every player must be on the roster or present a valid game pass to the referee.   
3. Home teams must wear solid white and visitors must wear the same dark color. 
4. All players must wear indoor or turf soccer shoes. 
5. Due to an overwhelming amount of scheduling requests, not every team’s request was met 100%.  If you need to 

reschedule a game, please see the front desk or our website for available times. 
 
 

Date Day Time Game # Home vs Visitor 

17-Nov Wed 5:45 PM U14G01 Wolverines vs. Lightning 

18-Nov Thu 5:00 PM U14G02 Brescia Premier vs. Firecrackers 

21-Nov Sun 4:50 PM U14G03 Thorns U14 vs. Vantaa 

2-Dec Thu 5:00 PM U14G04 Wolverines vs. Firecrackers 

2-Dec Thu 5:45 PM U14G05 Brescia Premier vs. Thorns U14 

5-Dec Sun 4:50 PM U14G06 Vantaa vs. Lightning 

8-Dec Wed 5:00 PM U14G07 Thorns U14 vs. Wolverines 

9-Dec Thu 5:00 PM U14G08 Brescia Premier vs. Vantaa 

12-Dec Sun 4:50 PM U14G09 Firecrackers vs. Lightning 

15-Dec Wed 5:45 PM U14G10 Thorns U14 vs. Lightning 

16-Dec Thu 5:00 PM U14G11 Brescia Premier vs. Wolverines 

19-Dec Sun 3:15 PM U14G12 Firecrackers vs. Vantaa 

22-Dec Wed 5:00 PM U14G13 Lightning vs. Brescia Premier 

23-Dec Thu 4:15 PM U14G14 Firecrackers vs. Thorns U14 

23-Dec Thu 5:00 PM U14G15 Vantaa vs. Wolverines 

5-Jan Wed 5:00 PM U14G16 Wolverines vs. Thorns U14 

6-Jan Thu 5:45 PM U14G17 Vantaa vs. Brescia Premier 

9-Jan Sun 4:50 PM U14G18 Lightning vs. Firecrackers 

13-Jan Thu 5:00 PM U14G19 Wolverines vs. Firecrackers 

13-Jan Thu 5:45 PM U14G20 Thorns U14 vs. Brescia Premier 

16-Jan Sun 4:50 PM U14G21 Lightning vs. Vantaa 

19-Jan Wed 5:00 PM U14G22 Lightning vs. Wolverines 

20-Jan Thu 5:00 PM U14G23 Vantaa vs. Thorns U14 

23-Jan Sun 4:50 PM U14G24 Firecrackers vs. Brescia Premier 

 


